Gvamax

WW 46 EVI

55°C

i

S
S
4
s 41 m 46
@ «41 | =46
41 46
51 dB KW kW

2015

811/2013

WW 46 EVI

Energy class
n [%]
Prated

Que  1kwhyy]
SCOP (-

Tbivalent [eC]

(kW]

Energy class
n [%]

Prated
Qe rrwhy]

SCOP -
Tbivalent [eC]

(kW]

Energy class

N [%]
Pratea  [kw]
Que  [rwhyy)
SCOP (-
Tbivalent [eC]
S
g + QAA55/75
5 - QAA55/75

55°C

179

41
21265

4.47

157
41

29112
3.92

232

10532

5.79

class VII

class I

ErP Data

35°C
<«
234

46
16245

5.84
-10

232
46

19648
5.81

-10

232
46

10505
5.81

3.5% |
1.5% |


http://www.tcpdf.org

